
品　　　目 東京 広島 山口 愛媛　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 733 926,755 668 1,591,786　　
さば 334 369,644　　
いわし 86 54,648　　
こいわし 139 104,976　　
さより 60 119,646　　
このしろ 410 249,537　　
さわら 249 385,167　　
ヤズ 148 80,989 30 16,406　　
はまち 1,094 974,128 2,542 5,537,797　　
ぶり 192 538,607 153 260,199　　
まなかつお 535 964,071　　
かつお 269 271,478　　
かじき 31 123,336　　
まぐろ 143 871,171　　
いさき 116 183,343 93 136,576　　
たちうお 644 1,152,970　　
ぼら 600 195,027　　
たい 9,305 8,807,763 5,034 6,870,111　　
ちだい 745 270,058　　
ちぬ 1,275 655,987　　
れんこ 100 49,001　　
めんたい 849 794,785　　
すずき 977 656,572　　
ぐち 29 70,708　　
はぎ 2,126 3,348,842 4 4,968　　
かれい 278 399,437　　
ひらめ 417 822,191 423 1,220,107　　
めばる 115 218,493　　
ほご 205 233,304　　
あいなめ 14 15,424　　
おこぜ 108 547,778　　
こち 46 28,993　　
たなご 73 72,329　　
べら 7 11,729　　
むつ 4 3,240　　
さごし 262 200,195　　
わち 　　
はも 2,910 1,182,339　　
あなご 35 122,234　　
えい 86 20,088　　
さけ 761 1,855,570 453 1,166,435　　
ふぐ 168 213,250　　
いか 4,821 4,235,776　　
たこ 216 544,603　　
かに 222 385,710　　
うに 1 66,312　　
なまこ 　　
えび 1,222 2,764,859　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 4 31,806 4 25,164　　
あさり 60 116,640　　
はまぐり 　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 1,509 1,563,483　　
あわび 2 12,825　　
とり貝 3 40,500　　
みる貝 2 7,021　　
その他貝類 174 292,160　　
あゆ 24 93,096　　
うなぎ 14 102,530　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 1,674 2,108,065 235 141,242　　
かき 125 324,205　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

192 538,607 36,712 40,576,986計 235 141,242 9,251 16,569,350　　

2024年10月



品　　　目 福岡 熊本  数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 1,400 2,518,541 1,799　　
さば 334 369,644 1,106　　
いわし 86 54,648 635　　
こいわし 139 104,976 754　　
さより 60 119,646 1,985　　
このしろ 410 249,537 609　　
さわら 249 385,167 1,544　　
ヤズ 178 97,395 547　　
はまち 3,636 6,511,925 1,791　　
ぶり 346 798,806 2,310　　
まなかつお 535 964,071 1,803　　
かつお 269 271,478 1,009　　
かじき 90 239,760 121 363,096 3,008　　
まぐろ 143 871,171 6,086　　
いさき 209 319,919 1,531　　
たちうお 644 1,152,970 1,792　　
ぼら 600 195,027 325　　
たい 14,339 15,677,874 1,093　　
ちだい 745 270,058 363　　
ちぬ 1,275 655,987 514　　
れんこ 100 49,001 490　　
めんたい 849 794,785 936　　
すずき 977 656,572 672　　
ぐち 29 70,708 2,465　　
はぎ 2,131 3,353,810 1,574　　
かれい 278 399,437 1,435　　
ひらめ 840 2,042,298 2,431　　
めばる 115 218,493 1,902　　
ほご 205 233,304 1,136　　
あいなめ 14 15,424 1,071　　
おこぜ 108 547,778 5,089　　
こち 46 28,993 632　　
たなご 73 72,329 987　　
べら 7 11,729 1,777　　
むつ 4 3,240 810　　
さごし 262 200,195 764　　
わち 　　
はも 2,910 1,182,339 406　　
あなご 35 122,234 3,523　　
えい 86 20,088 233　　
さけ 1,214 3,022,005 2,489　　
ふぐ 168 213,250 1,267　　
いか 4,821 4,235,776 879　　
たこ 216 544,603 2,521　　
かに 222 385,710 1,734　　
うに 1 66,312 60,284　　
なまこ 　　
えび 1,222 2,764,859 2,263　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 8 56,970 6,948　　
あさり 60 116,640 1,944　　
はまぐり 　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 1,509 1,563,483 1,036　　
あわび 2 12,825 5,830　　
とり貝 3 40,500 16,200　　
みる貝 2 7,021 3,564　　
その他貝類 174 292,160 1,683　　
あゆ 24 93,096 3,879　　
うなぎ 14 102,530 7,251　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 34 61,474 1,943 2,310,781 1,189　　
かき 125 324,205 2,599　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

90 239,760 34 61,474計 　　 46,514 58,127,419 1,250　　

2024年10月


